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REVISED: 1/13/2025 

Administrative Assistant I 
Maria Lopez 

(858) 503-1873    
mlopez8@sandi.net 

Administrative Aide 
Jo Ann Gonzales-Andrea  

(858) 503-1880  
jandrea@sandi.net 

Resource Teacher 
Steffanie Zambrano 

(858) 503-1878    
szambrano@sandi.net 

PrimeTime Nurse 
Eloise (Lee) Kooima 
Cell (619) 921-1009   

ekooima2@sandi.net 

ELO PrimeTime Program Coordinator 
Alicia Garcia 

(858) 503-1875    
agarcia5@sandi.net 

 

 

Alcott  
Bay Park 

Clairemont Canyons Academy  
Emerson  

Field  
Gage 

Golden Hill  
Jonas Salk 
Kimbrough  
Lafayette  

Penn  
Sessions 

 
 
  
 

ELO PrimeTime Program Coordinator 
Marci Lammey  

(858) 503-1876    
mlammey@sandi.net 

 

 

 Adams  
Birney 
Central  

Cherokee Point  
Edison  
Grant  
Ibarra  

Jerabek 
Kumeyaay 

Rolando Park  
 
 

ELO PrimeTime Program Coordinator 
Araceli Ruvalcaba 

(858) 503-1877    
aruvalcaba@sandi.net 

 

 

Balboa  
Chollas Mead  

Foster  
Johnson  

Miller  
Muir  

Porter  
Silver Gate 

 
 

ELO PrimeTime Program Coordinator 
Pia Reyes-Montemayor 

(858) 503-1874    
mreyes1@sandi.net 

 

 

Angier  
Carson  
Dewey  
Ericson 
Freese  
Hage  

McKinley 
Spreckels  

Walker  
Wegeforth 
Zamorano 

Manager 
Christiane Trout-McPhee 

(858) 503-1871    
cmcphee@sandi.net 

PrimeTime Nurse 
Elaine Kooima 

Cell (619) 709-1440    
ekooima@sandi.net 

 

Senior Director 
Tobie Pace 

(858) 810-7310    
tpace@sandi.net 

Administrative Assistant I 
Ireri Cabrera 

(858) 810-7312    
icabrera@sandi.net 


